AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 502 FRANKOWSKI K. - . I;eest;;z 3 1:40.836 15:29:13.836 2 1:41.487 15:26:37.879
1 1:36.731 15:27:10.804 4 1:38.958 15:30:52.794 3 1:52.362 15:28:30.241
By 1:39.994 15:28:50.798 5 1:40.633 15:32:33.427 4 3:21.654 15:31:51.895
3 1:36.755 15:30:27.553 6 1:57.239 15:34:30.666 5 1:40.443 15:33:32.338
4 1:40.867 15:32:08.420 7 1:51.947 15:36:22.613 6 1:55.504 15:35:27.842
Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 507 DOMALEWSKI M. - . v o0 ess Po-6-#537 SCHEFFLER M. -. +02327 Po.10-#550 KRUCZEK M. - . +04.071
1 1.40.548 15:25:18.936 1 1:40.515 15:24:13.508 1 1:44.988 15:25:12.140
2 1:38.877 15:26:57.813 2 1:39.151 15:25:52.659 2 1:41.116 15:26:53.256
3 1:37.419 15:28:35.232 3 1:39.058 15:27:31.717 3 1:40.953 15:28:34.209
4 1:50.773 15:30:26.005 4 1:39.405 15:29:11.122 4 1:41.351 15:30:15.560
5 1:38.838 15:32:04.843 5 2:22.398 15:31:33.520 5 1:40.802 15:31:56.362
6 1:39.147 15:33:43.990 6 1:39.633 15:33:13.153 6 1:42.464 15:33:38.826
7 1:59.078 15:35:43.068 7 1:57.739 15:35:10.892 7 1:53.042 15:35:31.868
Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 506 PURTAK M. - . + 00455 Po.7-#513 WOIDYHOG. -. +03.019 Po.11-#524 WIECZORKIEWICZW. - . +04.304
1 1:40.720 15:24:15.220 1 1:40.661 15:24:30.101 1 1:41.466 15:25:00.974
) 1:38.259 15:25:53.479 2 1:41.249 15:26:11.350 2 1:51.436 15:26:52.410
3 1:38.405 15:27:31.884 3 1:39.904 15:27:51.254 3 2:04.859 15:28:57.269
a 1:37.561 15:29:09.445 4 1:40.057 15:29:31.311 4 1:41.479 15:30:38.748
5 1:38.806 15:30:48.251 5 1:39.750 15:31:11.061 5 1:41.059 15:32:19.807
6 1:39.220 15:32:27.471 6 1:41.004 15:32:52.065 6 1:41.035 15:34:00.842
7 1:38.400 15:34:05.871 7 1:41.880 15:34:33.945 7 1:58.633 15:35:59.475
8 1.41.281 15:35:47.152 8 2:06.677 15:36:40.622
Po. 12 - # 536 JUSZCZAK M. - . o458
Po. 4 - # 500 MANKOWSKI D. - . v0100a Po-8-#534 MUSZYNSKIA. -. + 03668 ! 2:14.470 15:27:25.651
1 1.40.233 15:24:40.120 1 1:42.469 15:24:43.664 2 1:41.269 15:29:06.920
by 1:38.105 15:26:18.225 2 1:40.400 15:26:24.064 3 1:41.849 15:30:48.769
3 1:39.436 15:27:57.661 3 1:40.511 15:28:04.575 4 1:54.589 15:32:43.358
4 1:37.755 15:29:35.416 4 1:41.572 15:29:46.147 5 1:49.025 15:34:32.383
5 1:38.300 15:31:13.716 5 1:40.970 15:31:27.117 6 2:19.799 15:36:52.182
6 1:58.448 15:33:12.164 6 1:53.597 15:33:20.714
7 1:57.342 15:35:18.056
Po. 5 - # 1002 DRZYMULSKI A. - . co1 910
1 1:39.568 15:25:54.350  Po. 9 - #516 KRAJEWSKI P. - . + 3?;'{;‘
2 1:38.650 15:27:33.000 1 1:42.605 15:24:56.392

Fastest lap: 1:36.731
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 511 MIERZWINSKI . - . . ng;g;t 1 1:42.570 15:24:56.635 5 4:05.064 15:37:01.308
1 1:41.434 15:24:46.570 2 1:42.201 15:26:38.836
2 1:41.873 15:26:28.443 3 1:42.803 15:28:21.639  Po.22-#532 KOWALSKI M. - . + 08830
3 141667 152810110 A 1:43.187 15:30:04.826 1 1:49.570 15:25:21.788
4 1:41.635 15:29:51.745 5 1:43.736 15:31:48.562 2 1:47.349 15:27:09.137
s 14423 15:3135.977 2 1:58.526 15:33:47.088 3 1:46.672 15:28:55.809
6 1:42.542 15:33:18.519 4 1:46.350 15:30:42.159
7 1:42.769 15:35:01.288  P0- 18 - # 509 WRONIAK M. -. + cD)gf.'stitr;t 5 1:46.471 15:32:28.630
. 218314 15:37-19.602 1 1:44.893 15:25:23.195 6 1:45.561 15:34:14.191
2 1:47.368 15:27:10.563 7 1:56.520 15:36:10.711
Po. 14 - # 541 MACIEJ . - . . ng;'lr;t 3 1:45.345 15:28:55.908 __
iff. Firs
1 3:24.447 15:25:58.633 4 1:42.587 15:30:38.495  Po. 23 - # 522 JAGODZINSKI M. - . +08.851
2 1.42.685 15:27:41.318 5 1:42.580 15:32:21.075 1 1:46.629 15:25:31.513
3 1:41.571 15:29:22.889 6 1:43.179 15:34:04.254 2 1:45.631 15:27:17.144
. 143,363 15:31:06.25 - 1:57.649 15:36:01.903 3 1:45.747 15:29:02.891
5 1:41.449 15:32:47.701 4 1:46.506 15:30:49.397
6 1:43.874 15:34:31.575  Po. 19 - # 515 GOGOLINSKID. - + (D)I;sz(l)r;t 5 1:48.256 15:32:37.653
; 203,133 15:36:34.708 1 1:44.367 15:25:22.988 6 1:45.582 15:34:23.235
2 1:46.273 15:27:09.261 7 2:10.794 15:36:34.029
Po. 15 - # 508 KRZYZOWSKI S. - . v on sy E IALEL LSRRG _
1 1:41.662 15:24:16.367 4 1:43.936 15:30:37.801  Po. 24 - # 523 STROINOWSKI M. - . +08.59
2 1.41.816 15:25:58.183 5 2:11.305 15:32:49.106 1 148121 15:25:15.755
3 1:42.824 15:27:41.007 2 1:46.036 15:27:01.791
4 1:41.538 15:29:22.545  PO-20 - #539 WISNIEWSKI M. - +07.439 3 1:46.325 15:28:48.116
5 1.41.88) 15:31:04.427 1 1:48.547 15:26:45.791 a 1:45.630 15:30:33.746
2 1:45.991 15:28:31.782 5 1:46.064 15:32:19.810
Po. 16 - # 518 ZURAWSKI K. - . . ggf:g;t 3 1:45.295 15:30:17.077 6 1:57.165 15:34:16.975
2 R IETEERGE a 1:44.170 15:32:01.247
2 1:42.189 15:27:20.772 5 1:44.807 15:33:46.054
3 1:42.355 15:29:03.127 6 2:03.027 15:35:49.081
4 1:46.323 15:30:49.450
Diff. First
5 1:43.266 15:32:32.716  Po-21-#533 ZACIERAK. -. +08.249
. 145,705 15:30:18.421 1 1:48.484 15:27:40.854
7 1:53.621 15:36:12.042 d LRI 15:29:25.834
3 1:45.068 15:31:10.902
Po. 17 - # 540 UKLEJA M. - . . ggf:';g 4 1:45.342 15:32:56.244
Fastest lap: 1:36.731
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© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 11 September 2020 2/3



AUTOMOBILKLUE

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

WIELHOPOLSK)
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 95
Po. 25 - # 512 WIECZOREK M. - . +09.001 1 1:48.817 15:25:44.006
1 1:45.732 15:24:27.390 2 1:49.041 15:27:33.047
2 1:46.694 15:26:14.084 3 1:47.576 15:29:20.623
B 1:46.596 15:28:00.680 4 1:48.226 15:31:08.849
4 1:46.330 15:29:47.010 5 1:48.112 15:32:56.961
5 1:50.250 15:31:37.260 6 1:48.241 15:34:45.202
6 1:50.381 15:33:27.641 7 2:24.688 15:37:09.890
7 2:03.491 15:35:31.132
Diff. First
Po. 30 - # 538 NIEMIER D. - . +12.168
- Diff. First . 24",
Po. 26 - # 535 ZWOLINSKI A. - . +09.285 L 1:49.708 15:24:49.647
1 1:49.289 15:25:22.556 2 1:49.390 15:26:39.037
2 1:47.608 15:27:10.164 3 1:48.899 15:28:27.936
3 1:46.377 15:28:56.541 4 1:49.094 15:30:17.030
4 1:46.016 15:30:42.557 5 1:49.137 15:32:06.167
5 1:49.884 15:32:32.441 6 1:53.744 15:33:59.911
6 1:46.065 15:34:18.506 7 202370 602781
7 2:19.174 15:36:37.680
Diff. First
Po. 31 - # 520 LACH M. - . +13.078
Diff. First . 95,
Po. 27 - # 503 SEREMENT Z. - . +09.554 ! 1:51.383 15:25:21.537
1 1:47.622 15:24:46.063 2 il 2252
2 1:47.217 15:26:33.280 3 1:49.809 15:29:02.561
3 1:47.135 15:28:20.415 4 1:51.473 15:30:54.034
4 1:46.969 15:30:07.384 5 1:50.411 15:32:44.445
5 1:46.285 15:31:53.669 6 1:50.630 15:34:35.075
6 1:52.757 15:33:46.426 7 2:17.973 15:36:53.048
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 514 HEMMERLING J. - . +09.957 Fo-32-#521 STRANKOWSKIS. -. +26.813
1 1:48.851 15:24:47.665 1 2:08.386 15:25:29.740
2 1:47.545 15:26:35.210 2 3:20.548 15:28:50.288
g) 1:47.701 15:28:22.911 3 2:03.544 15:30:53.832
4 1:47.732 15:30:10.643 4 4:02.433 15:34:56.265
5 1:46.683 15:31:57.326
6 1:46.981 15:33:44.307
7 2:06.129 15:35:50.436
. Diff. First
Po. 29 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - . +10.845
Fastest lap: 1:36.731
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